
WOMEN'S (9-12) 123.0 RESULTS

Women's (9-12) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 135.0 10

2 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 117.0 110.0 8

3 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 123.0 110.0 6

4 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 123.0 100.0 4

5 Kyleah  Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 117.0 95.0 2

6 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 95.0 1

7 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 123.0 95.0 0

8 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 85.0 0

9 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 75.0 0

10 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 70.0 0

Women's (9-12) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 123.0 200.0 10

2 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 200.0 8

3 Kyleah  Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 117.0 195.0 6

4 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 123.0 185.0 4

5 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 117.0 175.0 2

6 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 175.0 1

7 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 123.0 170.0 0

8 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 150.0 0

9 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 145.0 0

10 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 135.0 0



Women's (9-12) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 117.0 130.0 10

2 Kyleah  Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 117.0 125.0 8

3 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 120.0 6

4 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 123.0 120.0 4

5 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 115.0 2

6 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 123.0 110.0 1

7 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 123.0 105.0 0

8 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 85.0 0

9 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 85.0 0

10 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 65.0 0

Women's (9-12) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 450.0 10

2 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 117.0 415.0 8

3 Kyleah  Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 117.0 415.0 6

4 Raylee Cowan Fort Scott High School 123.0 415.0 4

5 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 123.0 410.0 2

6 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 390.0 1

7 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 123.0 370.0 0

8 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 315.0 0

9 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 305.0 0

10 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 275.0 0


